



CRUISE: Sydney, Hobart, Port Arthur, Sydney **DEPARTS:** 01 Mar 2018 on Carnival Spirit



19 MAR^{+†}

~Different sale fares apply to other departure dates listed.

11 One-way either: Mel-Syd or Syd-Mel.



RATES \$1,099

GREAT

Balcony Twin PP from* MAXIMUM ONBOARD CREDIT AUD \$400^ per cabin

aries available departing~ 2017: 06 DEC, 18 DEC, 27 DEC;

~Different sale fares apply to other departure dates listed.

SIMPLY FRENCH 8 DAYS TO NEW CALEDONIA

CRUISE: Sydney, Noumea, Mare, Isle of Pines, Sydney **DEPARTS:** 17 Mar 2018 on Carnival Spirit



~Different sale fares apply to other departure dates listed.





~Different sale fares apply to other departure dates listed.



Accommodation

3 Pools & heated spas

Child-free Serenity[™] Retreat

Iced water, cordial, tea and coffee

Sauna & steam room

Entry to 16 bars and lounges

Sports/Basketball court, jogging track and two-deck fitness centre

Theme Nights such as a Mexican Mega Deck Party, Caribbean/Island Theme Night, an 80s Rock 'n' Glow Deck Party, Elegant Night and Serenity Nights – dancing under the stars

9 hole mini golf course

Onboard Water Park with Green Thunder, Carnival's Twister Waterslide[™] and SplashZone with mini racing-slides

Main meals & snacks from the International Food Plaza, Deli, Main Restaurant, Fat Jimmy's C-Side BBQ[△], Taste Bar, Bluelguana Cantina[△], Guy's Burger Joint[△] plus Pizza Pirate and Swirls ice-cream open 24/7

Entertainment including stage shows, live bands, comedy and karaoke

Over 45 onboard activities per day, which vary every day

Award-winning Kids' Programs

△ Only on Carnival Spirit

TO BOOK YOUR CARNIVAL CRUISE, PLEASE CONTACT:

Click to add logo

Applicable sailings: Select sailings between 3 November 2017 and 31 December 2018.

Offers not available on the following Carnival Spirit Departures: 25 Jun, 21 Sep, 14 Oct and 26 Oct 2018.

Offers not available on the following Carnival Legend Departures: 24 Sep, 13 Oct and 13 Nov 2018.



Fares are cruise only, per person, in AUD, in complete twin cabin as specified, in lead categories available at publication date, inclusive of all discounts, taxes and charges (which are subject to change). Supplements apply for other categories. A 1.1% surcharge applies to Visa and Mastercard payments and a 2.3% surcharge applies to Amex bookings made via our call centre and website. Travel agents may charge additional fees - check with your travel agent. Sale commences 29 September and ends 30 October 2017, unless sold out prior. Once rooms are sold, fares may revert to a higher fare but also may be further discounted. Subject to limited availability. Valid for new bookings only and not combinable with any other offer. Fare based on specified departure dates. Some balcony cabins have obstructed views. *Onboard credit is in AUD and non-transferable/non-reduemable for cash and is applied to selected itineraries as follows: 7 day sailings and shorter: \$75 per person (max \$150 per cabin) when purchasing interior and ocean view staterooms, \$100 per person (max \$200 per cabin) when purchasing balcony and suite staterooms; 8 day sailings and longer: \$125 per person (max \$250 per cabin) when purchasing interior and ocean view staterooms, \$200 per person (max \$400 per cabin) when purchasing balcony and suite staterooms Offer not available on the following Carnival Spirit departures: 25 Jun, 21 Sep, 14 Oct and 26 Oct 2018. Offer not available on the following Carnival Legend departures: 24 Sep, 13 Oct and 13 Nov 2018. *Tone bottle of sparkling wine per cabin. Whilst all information is correct at time of publication, offers are subject to change or withdrawal. To be read in conjunction with Carnival Cruise Line's Ticket Contract available at http://www.carnival.com.au/au-legal-notice/ticket-contract.aspx which passengers will be bound by. ©Carnival Cruise Line. All rights reserved. Ships Registry: Malta. Carnival plc trading as Carnival Cruise Line. All 707 998 443. Promo code RDO

